Mr.Mustard creepsin the dark

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Verb

Past Tense Verb

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adverb

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Past Tense Verb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Mr.Mustard creepsin the dark

Mr. Mustard wanted to a hot dog, but he the thing and then
he realized he had no . So it was time to go grocery shopping. He grabbed his extra pair of
binoculars and purse, and headed to the local store, WE TAKE YOUR MONEY ... and Don't Give

it Back. It had no refunds.

He went to the section, and threw so many into his cart that he

realized he couldn't them all. So he put all of them back, except the

and went to find some for his hot dog.

He got some and decided he wanted ketchup. He goes there and what catches his eye?

MUSTARD. They sell hisown kind there! He grabbed a sack. There were

sacks, sacks, sacks, sactional's, and sackeroonies. He bought the

and ketchup and out of there.
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